
 
 
 
 

Payday Advance Fees and Examples 
Fee is $15 per $100 advanced 

Database Transaction Fee included is $0.40 per loan 
Term is 8-days to 31-days based on pay date 

Amounts from $100 to $550 in $10 increments 
APR (Annual Percentage Rate) varies based on advance term 

 
 
 

Advance 
Amount 

Advance 
Fee 

Total 
Amount 

APR 
(Assumes 

14-day term) 
 

$100 
 

$15.40 
 

$115.40 
 

401.50% 
 

$200 
 

$30.40 
 

$230.40 
 

396.28% 
 

$300 
 

$45.40 
 

$345.40 
 

394.54% 
 

$400 
 

$60.40 
 

$460.40 
 

393.67% 
 

$500 
 

$75.40 
 

$575.40 
 

393.15% 
 

$550 
 

$82.90 
 

$632.90 
 

392.96% 
 

If you are unable to repay a deferred 
presentment transaction when due, you 

are eligible to request one extended 
payment plan in a twelve month period. 
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