

Payday Advance Fees and Examples

Fee is \$15 per \$100 advanced

Database Transaction Fee included is \$0.40 per loan

Term is 8-days to 31-days based on pay date

Amounts from \$100 to \$550 in \$10 increments

APR (Annual Percentage Rate) varies based on advance term

Advance	Advance	Total	APR
Amount	Fee	Amount	(Assumes
			14-day term)
\$100	\$15.40	\$115.40	401.50%
\$200	\$30.40	\$230.40	396.28%
\$300	\$45.40	\$345.40	394.54%
\$400	\$60.40	\$460.40	393.67%
\$500	\$75.40	\$575.40	393.15%
\$550	\$82.90	\$632.90	392.96%

If you are unable to repay a deferred presentment transaction when due, you are eligible to request one extended payment plan in a twelve month period.